S5m

Lee Ansaldo
Andrew Holzheimer
Brett Hauze

Brian Pritchard
Ryon Daley

60m
Lee Ansaldo
Jon Williams

200m

David Rosa

Ryon Daley
Andrew Holzheimer
Andrew Gittleman
Lee Ansaldo

400m

David Rosa
Brendan Causgrove
Mark Porcaro
Deric Zaphire
Sebastian Grasso

S00m

Deric Zaphire
Brendan Causgrove
Mark Porcaro
Charles Urquiola
Carson Peterson

800m

Dan Humins
Charles Urquiola
Deric Zaphire
Carson Peterson
Warren Meahan

1000m

Warren Meahan
Dan Humins
Ryan Burgess
Michael Collins
Jon Scott

mile

Michael Collins
Jon Flood

Jon Scott

Ryan Burgess
John Thomas

12/15
1/28
2/9
12/8
2/9

1/6
1/6

1/19
2/9
1/6
12/8
12/15

1/27
2/9
1/6
12/15
2/9

2/4
2/4
2/9
1/6
2/9

1/6
1/19
2/9
1/19
12/15

1/19
1/27
1/27
12/15
12/8

2/4
1/6
12/15
12/8
12/8

6.74
6.84
6.94
7.14
7.14

7.34
8.14

22.59
23.81
23.94
24.04
24.04

50.25
50.83
51.14
51.34
51.92

1:05.93
1:06.02
1:06.91
1:08.24
1:08.66

2:00.54
2:00.59
2:00.62
2:01.14
2:03.14

2:34.80
2:36.04
2:27.32
2:38.24
2:39.04

4:22.82
4:27.24
4:30.24
4:34.64
4:35.74

MEN'S INDOOR TRACK & FIELD

2000-01 Season Top Times

3000m

Jon Flood
Michael Collins
Carl DiSarno
Ryan Burgess
John Keaveny

5000m

Jon Flood
Carl DiSarno
John Thomas
John Keaveny
Jon Williams

55m High Hurdles
David Rosa

Brett Hauze
Andrew Holzheimer

60m High Hurdles
David Rosa

Brett Hauze
Andrew Holzheimer

High jump
Ryan Davis

Long jump
Ryan Davis
David Rosa
Ryon Daley

Triple jump
Ryan Davis

Pole Vault
Jon Pisiewski

Shot put
Rod Cocci
Marty Sansone

Weight Throw
Rod Cocci

Marty Sansone
Pentathlon

Ryan Davis
Andrew Holzheimer

Heptathlon

2/9
1/27
12/15
1/6
1/19

2/4
2/4
1/19
12/15
2/9

12/8
12/8
2/9

1/6
1/6
1/6

1/27

12/8
12/8
1/6

1/6

2/9

2/9
12/8

12/8
12/8

2/4
2/4

8:43.58
8:50.43
9:05.74
9:06.54
9:08.02

15:15.96
15:35.06
15:54.23
15:56.34
16:16.69

7.64
8.04
8.18

8.34
8.64
8.74

6'93/4"

21'3/4"
19'9 3/4"
18'5 3/4"

40' 6"

12'9 172"

45' 3"
45' 2"

29'1 172"
26'11/2"

3,101 pts.
3,049 pts.

(2/18/2001)

4x400m relay
1/13 3:20.35

4x800m relay
2/4 7:50.06

1/12 10:20.05

12/8 - Fordham Season Opener (hand times)
12/15 - Christmas Classic (hand times)

1/6 - Fordham Quad (Rutgers/FDU/Colgate)
1/12-13 - Armory Invitational

1/19 - Ram/Red Storm Classic

1/26-27 - Terrier Classic

1/28 - Jasper Relays

2/1 - MET Penthalon

2/2 - Millrose Games

2/4 - Metropolitan Championship

2/9 - Ram/Red Storm Classic #2

2/17 - Atlantic 10 Championship

2/24 - Seton Hall Games

3/3-4 - ECAC/IC4A Championship

* - school record
A - IC4A Qualifier



